executed on August 29, 2020. 

The expected date of completion of 
sale/disposal.  

Within a period not exceeding 180 days 
from August 29, 2020 as mentioned in the 

Share Purchase Agreement 

Consideration received from such 
sale/disposal. 

Rs. 2,75,00,000 (Rupees Two Crore and 
Seventy Five Lakhs Only) 

Brief details of buyers and whether any of 
the buyers belong to the promoter/ 
promoter group/group companies. If yes, 
details thereof. 

Mr. Ashwin Babu Patel, Mr. Viral Chuni 
Ghodasara and Mr. Shekhar Rati Adroja 
are the buyers. 

The acquirer does not belong to the